
(AKA PART OF LOT 17 & PART OF LO
TRACT UNR).
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R

SUAREZ MARISLEY LEAL/HICKS PRESTON T
6455 SW COUNTY RD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-15-00384-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

24415.010 1.00/

02/25/2022 MLU

05/13/2025 KS 0.95 14,250 0 0 14,250

STANDARD
3

176,070
2,360
14,250

192,680
0

192,680
HX HB VX 55,722

136,958
192,680

0

194,881

1511/298 3/25/2024 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOBBS DANA J

SUAREZ MARISLEY LEA

1488/1784 4/14/2023 WD U I 37 138,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANG ANDREW M

HOBBS DANA J
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000047591 Roof Replacement 9,000 07/03/2023

2025HX Base Yr

6455 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,509 130.2229 145.85 220,088 1979 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 112 100 112 13,068

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 157,751

FOP 150 30 45 5,250

1,614 1,509 176,070

BAS= W52 S26 E25 FOP=  S10 E15 N10 W15$ E27 N4 BAS= E8 N14 W8
S14$ N22$.

BAS

52

26

25

27
4

22

FOP10

15

10

15

BAS

8

14

8

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 12 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

2,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 14,250


